
  

NBIAA Volleyball Provincials 
 Championnats provinciaux de volley-ball de l’ASINB 

 

 

SCHEDULE | HORAIRE 

SATURDAY MAY 25 – SAMEDI 25 MAI 
 RED COURT | COUR ROUGE 

Court 1 
Boys - Garçons 

Court 2 
Girls - Filles 

12h00 Fundy Middle & High School 
vs Tantramar Regional High School 

Centre Scolaire Samuel-de-Champlain 
vs Minto Memorial High School 

13h30 Hartland Community School 
vs École Régionale de Baie-Sainte-Anne 

École Sainte-Anne 
vs École secondaire Népisiguit 

14h45 Fredericton High School 
vs École secondaire Nepisiguit 

Nackawic High School 
vs James M Hill High School 

16h00 Miramichi Valley High School 
vs Fundy Middle & High School 

Ecole Mgr-M.-F.-Richard 
vs Centre Scolaire Samuel-de-Champlain 

17h15 Polyvalente Roland-Pepin 
vs Hartland Community School 

Miramichi Valley High School 
vs École Sainte-Anne 

18h30 École Mathieu-Martin 
vs Fredericton High School 

Polyvalente W.-A.-Losier 
vs Nackawic High School 

 

SATURDAY MAY 25 – SAMEDI 25 MAI 
 GREEN COURT | COUR VERT 

Court 1 
Boys - Garçons 

Court 2 
Girls - Filles 

12h00 Miramichi Valley High School 
vs Hampton High School 

Ecole Mgr-M.-F.-Richard 
vs Polyvalente A.-J.-Savoie 

13h30 Polyvalente Roland-Pepin 
vs École Marie-Gaetane 

Miramichi Valley High School 
vs Leo Hayes High School 

14h45 École Mathieu-Martin 
vs Leo Hayes High School 

Polyvalente W.-A.-Losier 
vs Fundy Middle & High School 

16h00 Tantramar Regional High School  
vs Hampton High School 

Minto Memorial High School  
vs Polyvalente A.-J.-Savoie 

17h15 École Régionale de Baie-Sainte-Anne  
vs École Marie-Gaetane 

École secondaire Nepisiguit  
vs Leo Hayes High School 

18h30 École secondaire Nepisiguit 
vs Leo Hayes High School 

James M Hill High School  
vs Fundy Middle & High School 

 

 



  

NBIAA Volleyball Provincials 
 Championnats provinciaux de volley-ball de l’ASINB 

 

 

 

SUNDAY MAY 26 – DIMANCHE 26 MAI 
   RED COURT | COUR ROUGE 

Court 1 
Boys - Garçons 

Court 2 
Girls - Filles 

9h00 Fundy Middle & High School 
vs Hampton High School 

Centre Scolaire Samuel-de-Champlain 
vs Polyvalente A.-J.-Savoie 

10h15 Hartland Community School 
vs École Marie-Gaetane 

École Sainte-Anne 
vs Leo Hayes High School 

11h30 Fredericton High School 
vs Leo Hayes High School 

Nackawic High School 
vs Fundy Middle & High School 

 

SUNDAY MAY 26 – DIMANCHE 26 MAI 
 GREEN COURT | COUR VERT 

Court 3 
Boys - Garçons 

Court 4 
Girls - Filles 

9h00 Miramichi Valley High School 
vs Tantramar Regional High School 

Ecole Mgr-M.-F.-Richard 
vs Minto Memorial High School  

10h15 Polyvalente Roland-Pepin 
vs École Régionale de Baie-Sainte-Anne 

Miramichi Valley High School 
vs École secondaire Nepisiguit  

11h30 École Mathieu-Martin 
vs École secondaire Nepisiguit 

Polyvalente W.-A.-Losier 
vs James M Hill High School  

 

 

SUNDAY MAY 26 – DIMANCHE 26 MAI 
   RED COURT | COUR ROUGE GREEN COURT | COUR VERT 

Court 1 
Boys - Garçons 

Court 2 
Girls - Filles 

Court 3 
Boys - Garçons 

Court 4 
Girls - Filles 

13h00  A Championship AA Championship  

14h30  AAA Championship A Championship  

16h00  AA Championship AAA Championship  

 

 


